
HOBBY STIRRERS
Simple multi-purpose stirrers

Add value to milk
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Dissolver
TYPE-H

Helical

Use:
 For small batches. Hobby stirrers are used for processing small quantities of products 
     in kettles from 25 to 100 l. The stirrers are suitable for different stirring and mixing
     processes, such as:
  • mixing in of powdered milk and various powdered additives, for product homogenization,
     for liquid yogurt production etc.
  • type D stirrer is more effective for crushing of larger pieces, such as fruit etc.

 Simple to use: the stirrer is clamped onto an electrical drilling machine. 
    The recommended stirring speed is 300–1500 rpm.

Made from material that protects the kettle:
 The stirrer is made of plastic, so the kettle is not damaged during stirring. 
     All used materials are food contact certified.

Stirrer 
speed 
(rpm)

Thrust 
volume
(l/min)

300 140

600 290

900 440

1200 580

1500 730

Stirrer 
speed 
(rpm)

Thrust 
volume
(l/min)

300 130

600 260

900 390

1200 520

1500 650

  

Stirrer type

Dimensions (mm) 

Stirrer diameter
D

Stirrer height
H1

Total height
H

Hexagonal head
S

TYPE-D Ø 135 53 500 10

TYPE-H Ø 95 93 500 10
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Simple multipurpose stirrers
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